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MAY VARY 

NONE

FSCM NO.

43321

DB9  FEMALE WATERPROOF SOLDER

DATA CABLING

PROJECTION

NORTH ANDOVER, MA

PROPERTY OF L-COM, INC.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE

DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES:

.X = ±.1
.XX = ±.03

.XXX = ±.005

ANGULAR  TOLERANCES:

ALL = ± 1°

PANEL OPENING
RECOMMENDED

NOTES:

 1. IP (INGRESS PROTECTION) RATING: 67.

 2. OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE: -40 C TO +105 C.

 3. COMPONENT SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN
     ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031.

RoHS Compliant 

4-40 HEX JACK SCREW
FOR PANEL THICKNESS

BETWEEN 0.05" AND 0.078"

.24
6

O-RING

CONNECTOR
DB9 FEMALE

SILICONE

2X 4-40 INSERT

1.55
39.4

.83
21.1

LIQUID GLUE

SOLDER CUPS

.15
3.9

.18
4.6

4-40 HEX JACK SCREW
FOR PANEL THICKNESS

UNDER 0.05"

.20
5
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